Lincoln

INTERNATIONAL

Firm Snapshot

We are the first and only truly
international, integrated,
independent mid-market
investment bank

International

= 20 offices in key global
economies

= Each office is connected in
its region

= 40% of transactions are
cross-border

Integrated
= Global culture and brand

= Global industry groups and
deal teams

= Global partnership, shared
economics

Independent

= Owned and operated by
our partners

= No conflicts of interest

= | ong-term relationships
based on trust

Mid-Market

= Mid-market is the focus of
the entire organization

= Not a mid-market group of
a larger entity

= Senior bankers are very
“hands-on”

We focus on the
following services:

= Mergers & Acquisitions
= Debt Advisory

= Special Situations &
Restructuring

= Joint Ventures & Partnering
= Valuations & Opinions
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Global Facilities Services Group

Lincoln International recognizes the importance of understanding a
client’s industry, value drivers, growth opportunities and challenges.

With over 40 completed advisory assignments within the facilities services
sector, our professionals have developed an expertise in the sector that is

deeply valued by our clients.

As a subsector within our Global Business Services Group, Lincoln International’s
dedicated Facilities Services Group consists of highly experienced senior
bankers. These officers have spent the majority of their careers developing
deep professional relationships and specific knowledge of the facilities
services space, particularly in our key areas of focus.

Recent Facilities Services Transactions
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Areas of Focus
e Maintenance Services e Laundry & Linen Services
e Food Services e Rental Services
e Industrial Services e Security & Safety Services
e Electrical Services e Landscaping Services
e Mechanical Services e Parking Services
e Energy Services e Pest Control Services

To learn more about Lincoln International, please visit: www.lincolninternational.com


http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/ma/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/debt-advisory/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/restructuring/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/restructuring/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/jv_partnering/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/valuations-and-opinions/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/press-release/caltius_afls/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/press-release/audax_cozzini/

Select Facilities Services Transactions
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Business Services Model: Common Value Drivers

Possess economics of
scale or expertise

Provide outsourcing of
critical tasks

Improve client Pricing flexibility

Repeatable quality of

Control
proprietary assets

Utilize an ROI-based
selling model

Technology
enabled

= Physical or geographic = Value-proposition to

performance = High margins delivery assets enable unique clients is based on cost
= Lower risk = Profitable incremental = High levels of integration service offering reduction, efficiency,
= Provide focus and revenue with client = Information assets top-line growth, etc.

scalability for client
Multiple organic growth
opportunities

Allows broad menu of
service offerings

Recurring / Repeat Revenue Scalable Margins

Constant upgrade cycle

developed via service Relevant to any

delivery economic environment
High ROIC Significant Switching Costs

Lincoln International’s Global Business Services Team

Americas

E= Rob Brown
Managing Director, CEO North America
rbrown@lincolninternational.com

E= Tom Burgett
Managing Director

tburgett@lincolninternational.com

Mike Iannelli
Managing Director
miannelli@lincolninternational.com

EE= Michael Fineman

cgresh@lincolninternational.com

E= Andy Schwartz
Director
aschwartz@lincolninternational.com

EE Gaurang Shastri

Director Director

mfineman@lincolninternational.com gshastri@lincolninternational.com
EE= Chris Gresh EE Alex Ring

Director Director

aring@lincolninternational.com

Roberto Aldworth
Director
raldworth@lincolninternational.com

EES Brad Keyworth Europe Asia
Managing Director — v ——
bkeyworth@lincolninternational.com B B Dominique Lecendreux [® ] Keiji Miyakawa

EE Saurin Mehta
Managing Director —
smehta@lincolninternational.com =S

Peter Stack
Managing Director
pstack@lincolninternational.com

Scott Twibell
Managing Director
stwibell@lincolninternational.com

Luke Webb
Managing Director
lwebb@lincolninternational.com

=

Amsterdam | Beijing | Chicago | Dallas | Frankfurt | London | Los Angeles | Madrid | Milan |

Managing Director
d.lecendreux@lincolninternational.fr

Edward Lethbridge
Managing Director
elethbridge@lincolninternational.com

Managing Director
kmiyakawa@lincolninternational.com

@l James Fang
CEO China & Managing Director
jfang@lincolninternational.com

= Aamit Joshi
Managing Director
ajoshi@lincolninternational.com

E Lincoln

INTERNATIONAL

Moscow | Mumbai | Munich | New York | Paris | San Francisco | Sdo Paulo | Stockholm | Tokyo | Vienna | Zurich

Friedrich Bieselt
Managing Director
f.bieselt@lincolninternational.de

Ivan Marina
Managing Director
i.marina@lincolninternational.com
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